Bib No.
593
400
416
587
417
408
293
426
233
374
575
585
599
339
410
576
595
427
395
439
441
594
425
432
402
412
431
422
411
442
429
284
440
321
438
403
589

QRS WINTER EDITION 2018

Race 3
MIA PARK

Friday 2 March 2018

Name Gender
Bernard McCullagh Male
Boudewijn Sliepen Male
Majid Mohamed Male
Francois Pujo Male
Marcus Angell Male
Javier Ramos Male
Gavin McClean Male
Oussama Khaldi Male
Frank Van Maanen Male
Alf Ziegler Male
Chris Esh Male
Eamonn Flynn Male
David Burger Male
Abdurrahman Gefuri Male
John Waddell Male
David Finney Male
Charlie Eastwood Male
Paul Maguire Male
Alistair Stewart Male
Steven Palmer Male
Yazeed Al-Rashed Male
Brendan Hogan Male
Noel Woods Male
Sabarinath Ravichandran Male
Guillen Royce Ojastro Male
Jojie Santos Male
Rashid Alsulaiti Male
Monther Abu-Gaoud Male
John Smith Male
Steven Roberts Male
Pratik Behera Male
Gabriel Turculet Male
Tjaart Van Der Walt Male
Abdul Rahman Abdul Razak Male
Shubhartho Ghosh Male
Hamad Aljabri Male
Amr Aboulwafa Male

Nationality
Irish
Dutch
Moroccan
French
British
Spanish
British
Moroccan
Dutch
German
British
Irish
Australian
British
American
British
Irish
British
British
British
American
Irish
Irish
Indian
Filipino
Filipino
Qatari
Jordanian
British
British
Indian
Romanian
South African
Malaysian
Indian
Qatari
Egyptian

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Time
00:34:35
00:37:02
00:40:24
00:40:32
00:42:26
00:42:54
00:42:55
00:44:06
00:44:22
00:44:46
00:45:09
00:46:06
00:46:40
00:47:19
00:48:06
00:48:54
00:48:59
00:49:07
00:49:21
00:49:34
00:51:49
00:52:14
00:53:32
00:54:12
00:54:24
00:54:59
00:55:31
00:56:56
00:57:16
00:58:49
00:59:26
01:01:32
01:01:49
01:02:16
01:08:42
01:10:50
01:14:24

Position
M1
M2
M3



Bib No.
423
409
424
407
419
592
433
586
385
588
437
414
301
590

Bib No.
892
763
758
896
798
919
765
851
917
792
897
910
865
903
600
879
909
902
901
913
920
882
715
842
914
805
888
906
880

Name

Naome Teleko
Jessica Stribbling
Nicolette Van Heerden
Isobel Bushell
Megan Jones
Anna Beattie
Samia Brossault
Erin Kelley

Alida Van Der Walt
Amanda Dobison
Sheryl Guynn
Laurie Barber
Genevieve Feeney
Ana Maria Reischel

Name

Nikola Glavan
Andrew Atherton
Andrew Finn

Peter Bohan
Dirk-Jan Kruitbosch
Craig Womersley
Andrew Woodhouse
Ibrahim Raafat
Mohammed Alnaimo
Arjun Shetty

Phil Lawrie

Tariq Abudayeh
Joseph Mulcahy
Saad Muhammad
Edward Dowling
Khalid Al-Atteya
Steven Morrison
Saad Laws

Robin Muller
Vaughn Bryan
Abdulla Al-Menhali
Laith Thishat
Alexandr lvanov
Hisham Rustom
Will Davies

Adnan Qadri
Muthana Al-Salihi
Shamil Abdul Rasheed
Kenny David

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Nationality
South African
British
South African
British
Canadian
Australian
French
American
South African
British
American
American
Irish
Chilean

Nationality
Croatian
British
British
British
Dutch
British
English
Egyptian
Qatari
Indian
British
American
British
Pakistani
Irish
Qatari
Scottish
American
South African
American
Qatari
Jordanian
Russian
Sudanese
British
Indian
Iraqi
Indian
Indian

Distance
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Distance
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
00:45:28
00:47:40
00:48:26
00:49:21
00:50:01
00:50:23
00:59:03
00:59:43
01:01:54
01:02:46
01:05:08
01:06:48
01:09:30
01:09:44

Time
00:19:26
00:19:38
00:20:14
00:20:29
00:21:01
00:21:25
00:21:44
00:21:49
00:22:21
00:23:09
00:23:23
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:24:24
00:24:24
00:24:39
00:24:51
00:25:00
00:25:09
00:25:17
00:26:13
00:26:50
00:27:01
00:27:45
00:27:54
00:31:23
00:32:56
00:33:34
00:35:44

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3



Bib No.
878
890
886
884
413
905
900
911
898
883
787
830
916
918
889
794
907
876
881
904
47
912
871
840
908
799
795
782
815
744
875
800
829
852
887
796
845
877
817
891

Name

Katerina Matousova
Nerida Child Dimasi
Melissa Knott
Megan Heney
Nichola Fitzgerald
Samantha English
Rebecca Griffey
Tessa Haynes
Phoebe Lawrie
Leah Harding
Anvitha Erini

Helly Lloyd
Maricarmen Zuniga
Jowhara Algahtani
Nadia Rahim
Carmel Lord
Sheila Finefrock
Georganne Conerney
Kim McMahon
Sally Hay

Alison Ring

Tuedon Morgan
Carla Davies

Alina Panourgia

Stephanie Wolstenholme

Donia Beidas

Caz Jude

Anika Versteeg
Esra Abduljawad
Alexandra Burton
Emily Lane
Elizabeth Lance
Gemma Turner
Jaime Ladawn Roya
Muneera Al-Kuwari
Clare Mulcahy
Ameena Yashi
Jaseela Jaleel
Farah Syaheeda Ali
Nikhila Azeez

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
Czech
Australian
Australian
Canadian
Irish
Canadian
British
American
British
American
Indian
British
Costa Rican
Qatari
Scottish
South African
Filipino
Irish
British
British
British
British
Australian
Russian
British
British
British
South African
American
British
British
American
British
American
Qatari
British
Indian
Indian
Malaysian
Indian

Distance
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
00:20:59
00:22:04
00:22:16
00:22:39
00:22:58
00:23:58
00:24:18
00:24:50
00:24:51
00:27:21
00:27:37
00:28:00
00:28:38
00:28:41
00:29:00
00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:16
00:29:26
00:29:49
00:29:50
00:29:58
00:30:03
00:30:10
00:30:26
00:30:45
00:31:06
00:31:20
00:31:23
00:31:37
00:31:42
00:32:40
00:34:30
00:38:08
00:38:28
00:39:24
00:44:12
00:44:22
00:45:16
00:45:22

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
1547
1542
1535
1540

1545
1536
1548
1539

Bib No.
1113
1114
1047
1050
1111
1097
1027
1110
1100
1046
1035
1045
1005
1117

1041
1048
1115
1026
1028
1049

Name

Thomas Conerney
Mohammed Ahmed Hassan
Bjgrn Kruitbosch

Edan Lord

Rose McMahon
Daniela Aldunate
Zara Rahim

Dina Fadzil

Name

Rayyan Quadri
Ruben Van Wyk
Jay Morrison
Mekaal Rahim
Prillanam Alinier
Menno Van Maanen
Arlo Clune

Oliver Southern
Noah Muller

Jake Franklin
Ewan McLoughney
Hanro Van Wyk
Ahmad Dani Fadzil
Yousuf Rustom

Gabiriella Franklin
Lilly Kruitbosch
Siyaana Maxamed
Anouk Kruitbosch
Dania Rustom
Matilda Conerney

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
Irish
Egyptian
Dutch
British

British
Chilean
Canadian
Malaysian

Nationality
Canadian
South African
Scottish
Canadian
French
Dutch
British
British
South African
British
Irish
South African
Malaysian
Sudanese

British
Dutch
British
Dutch
Sudanese
Irish

Distance
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

Distance
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary

3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary

Time
00:12:16
00:12:44
00:13:37
00:14:15

00:13:50
00:14:25
00:15:52
00:20:20

Time
00:12:30
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:13:01
00:13:05
00:13:38
00:14:30
00:14:32
00:15:47
00:17:10
00:17:22
00:17:42
00:19:06
00:23:18

00:12:44
00:13:40
00:14:20
00:17:57
00:23:18
00:25:33

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3



